
2025アマナイン東京予選 A級 1組
↓9:30-9:50集合

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

高野 正三

浮ヶ谷 徹也

内山 直意

廣中 啓紀

後藤 陽

森島 拓生

渡邊 智彦

北 英博

河江 亮治

松田 健司

遠藤 厚

石川 雅仁

小田切 俊樹

中村 大輔

松岡 智晴

小高 慎也

TPA

ビリヤード山手

オレンジ

Mag

ポイントサンビリ荻窪西口店

ニュー文化

ジャック三軒茶屋

アシベ

ブラザー

Last Rack

インペリアル

自遊空間亀戸

side

Billiard Oops!

アールアンドイー

クリックス

ビリヤードヤマニ

1

9

2

13

3

10

4

15

5

11

6

14

7

12

8

↑9:20-9:40集合



2025アマナイン東京予選 A級 2組
↓9:30-9:50集合

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

折原 伸弥

大山 広輔

中江 衛治

樋口 裕真

齊藤 慶太

奥矢 脩

長谷川 卓也

篠部 俊樹

国土 英和

小笠原 晋吾

高田 基樹

大野 耀太郎

鴻巣 恭兵

相原 哲也

清田 竜太

1

9

2

13

3

10

4

15

5

11

6

14

7

12

8

コビー

クリックス

TPA

パラたま

ユニゾン

ステラ

マルス

快活CLUB大森

JAM

ハイドアウト

サイド

ヤマニ

ウップス

メッカ川崎

バグース錦糸町

TPA

Anything清田 竜太

↑9:20-9:40集合



2025アマナイン東京予選 A級 3組
↓9:30-9:50集合

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

山岸 篤史

佐藤 智信

河合 恭伸

Andy McLeod

平田 貴大

村上 博亮

西端 将宏

新井 栄一郎

松田 究磨

松尾 信吾

一乗 健太郎

落合 雄輝

平 洋史

庭 和樹

神田 哲男

1

9

2

13

3

10

4

15

5

11

6

14

7

12

8

side

アレナ

Mickey＆Neptune

Oops!

Alvis

立川ハスラー

Kou Hoaloha

無所属

MARS

コビー

NORA

ヤマニ

バグース

パラダイス大岡山

TPA

オンリーワン神田 哲男

↑9:20-9:40集合



2025アマナイン東京予選 A級 4組
↓9:30-9:50集合

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

関 浩一

酒田 晋吾

石井 英洋

津熊 健一

田中 優斗

磯貝 孝夫

岡安 真一

石川 亮

竹内 承勲

佐野 健祐

阿曽 祐介

石井 正一

五耒 俊和

稲木 誠

横山 誠

井上 雅之

1

9

2

13

3

10

4

15

5

11

6

14

7

12

8

Alvis

Oops

パラダイス大岡山

side

アレナ

Link北千住

ブルーム

BAGUS錦糸町店

クリックス

立川ハスラー

コウホアロハ

TPA

ミッキー&ネプチューン

グリーンルーム

大慶園

マグ

ヤマニ

↑9:20-9:40集合



2025アマナイン東京予選 A級 5組
↓10:00-10:20集合

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

笠井 陽己

池田 航平

増渕 享士

池田 進一

奈良 潤一郎

泉 覚

富山 光樹

神谷 真徳

榎本 幸太郎

東 英佑

田尻 雄一郎

村山 陽祐

光宗 潤

柴﨑 安志

帆足 和広

1

9

2

13

3

10

4

15

5

11

6

14

7

12

8

ジャック三軒茶屋

ビリヤードブラザー

TPA

Mag

インペリアル

パラタマ

快活クラブ大森

ニュー文化

リスク

スミヨシ

EASY

マルス

コビー

JAM

ビリヤードJM

TPA

アドバンス帆足 和広

↑9:20-9:40集合



2025アマナイン東京予選 A級 6組
↓10:00-10:20集合

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

太田 潤一

辻本 和宏

松居 勝巳

沼尻 直人

出口 一馬

開発 悠太

角田 拓一

池野 心平

平澤 秀轄

Nandi Sayan

山崎 高弘

中村 純一郎

藤関 剛士

飯田 有人

松元 洋治

1

9

2

13

3

10

4

15

5

11

6

14

7

12

8

ロサ

マルス

クリックス

ナビー

インペリアル

kobayashi

山手

ブラザー

ハイド　アウト

ジャック三軒茶屋

コビー

コウホアロハ

ポイントサンビリ荻窪

いなほ

TPA

マグ松元 洋治

↑9:20-9:40集合



2025アマナイン東京予選 B級 1組
↓11:30-11:50集合

↑12:30-12:50集合

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

大岩 信太郎

大久保 雄一郎

池田 剛

中里見 慎一

細野 聡裕

川村 洋介

星野 宗一

園田 直樹

茂木 悟

四ツ田 清康

岩井 大郎

久保 敦

真壁 昭夫

岩間 邦男

1

9

2

13

3

10

4

5

11

6

14

7

12

8

ヤマニ

jm

アドバンス

JAM

リスク

ポイントサンビリ荻窪西口店

Alice

コウホアロハ

ビリヤードJM

アドバンス

錦糸町ルパン

ビリヤード山手

たまや

サンビリ荻窪

星野 宗一

岩間 邦男



2025アマナイン東京予選 B級 2組
↓11:30-11:50集合

↑12:30-12:50集合

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

藤田 富成

内村 秀彦

藤田 索深

上村 俊太郎

鈴木 将之

末次 正人

三木 茂裕

松原 正佳

照井 悠太

小田島 健次

田中 亮

山名 亮輔

相川 浩二

高木 麟太郎

1

9

2

13

3

10

4

5

11

6

14

7

12

8

アリス

レーヴ

チョーキーズ

ポイントサンビリ荻窪西口

ビリヤード山手

錦糸町ルパン

たまや

小林

Last Rack

アルビス

バグース新宿

ビリヤード山手

ポイントサンビリ荻窪

POOL LOUNGE Imperial

三木 茂裕

高木 麟太郎



2025アマナイン東京予選 B級 3組
↓12:00-12:20集合

↑12:30-12:50集合

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

池田 義隆

簑和田 仁

蛭田 貴大

大崎 薫

立川 尚明

菅野 紀彦

佐藤 勇樹

長沢 優

武藤 尚徳

松下 文彦

斉木 寛幸

石田 正吾

hargav Chowdar

1

9

2

13

3

10

4

5

11

6

14

7

12

8

パラダイス大岡山

Alvis

松山ビリヤード

ポイントサンビリ荻窪

カップル

NORA

TPA

山手

クリックス

ブラザー

ﾏｸﾞ

zeke

錦糸町　ルパン

ビリヤードjm

菅野 紀彦

武藤 尚徳

石田 正吾



2025アマナイン東京予選 B級 4組
↓12:00-12:20集合

↑12:30-12:50集合

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

田代 貴慎

中馬 康敬

水津 直人

永田 博志

松村 誠

河野 英哲

寺本 立之

鴨下 彰彦

石野 まもる

鈴木 崇寛

中島 千尋

藤田 秀隆

原沢 岬

1

9

2

13

3

10

4

5

11

6

14

7

12

8

ビリヤードjm

マグ曳舟

クリックス

オレンジ

マルス

kou Hoaloha

ポイントサンビリ荻窪

ＪＡＭ

Mag

カップル長太郎

無所属

オンリーワン

バロン

寺本 立之

鈴木 崇寛

原沢 岬



2025アマナイン東京予選 女子級 1組
↓9:30-9:50集合

↑10:00-10:20集合

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

井手 菜摘

簑和田 幸恵

白石 亜希

黒澤 恵

猿田 祐子

坂本 香名子

桑原 彩

米田 理沙

高橋 七海

振吉 朝子

1

9

2

13

3

10

4

15

5

11

6

14

7

12

8

ビリヤードOops!

アルビス

チョーキーズ

Kou hoaloha

コビー

Zeke

ビリヤードアライ

ニッカファイブ

side

ジャック三軒茶屋

白石 亜希

黒澤 恵

猿田 祐子

米田 理沙

高橋 七海

振吉 朝子



2025アマナイン東京予選 女子級 2組
↓9:30-9:50集合

↑11:00-11:20集合

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

堀 友香

堀ノ江 香代子

鹿野 真輝

務川 広海

鈴木 梨恵

小宮 千彩

落合 まどか

井上 直美

大和 愛里沙

諏訪 由紀

1

9

2

13

3

10

4

15

5

11

6

14

7

12

8

Side

ロサ

ビリヤードjm

マルス

Link

KULICKS

ヤマニ

REVE

アレナ

TPA

PARATAMA

鹿野 真輝

務川 広海

鈴木 梨恵

井上 直美

大和 愛里沙

諏訪 由紀


